                 Hydraulic Cylinders
      *TAG Cylinders  *Short Closed Length  *Toplink
      *Special Length  *Log Splitter  *Chute Jack
      *Landing Legs  *Phasing  *Clevises  *Pins
      *Plugs & Breathers  *Whoa Stops
Hydraulic Cylinders
Lot 25, Mannanarie Road, Jamestown, South Australia 5491
PO Box 178, Jamestown, South Australia 5491

TAG 2508D 416.00 8” 20.25” 514.35 28.25” 714.55
TAG 2510D 438.00 10” 22.25” 565.15 32.25” 819.15
TAG 2512D 460.00 12” 24.25” 615.95 36.25” 920.75
TAG 2514D 483.00 14” 26.25” 666.75 40.25” 1022.25
TAG 2516D 506.00 16” 28.25” 717.55 44.25” 1123.25
TAG 2518D 528.00 18” 30.25” 768.35 48.25” 1225.55
TAG 2520D 562.00 20” 32.25” 819.15 52.25” 1327.15
TAG 2522D 595.00 22” 34.25” 869.95 56.25” 1428.75
TAG 2524D 595.00 24” 36.25” 920.75 60.25” 1530.35
TAG 2526D 679.00 26” 38.25” 971.55 64.25” 1631.95
TAG 2528D 679.00 28” 40.25” 1022.25 68.25” 1733.55
TAG 2530D 679.00 30” 42.25” 1073.15 72.25” 1835.15
TAG 2536D 735.00 36” 48.25” 1225.55 84.25” 2139.95
TAG 2542D 895.00 42” 54.25” 1377.95 96.25” 2444.75
TAG 2548D 895.00 48” 60.25” 1530.35 108.25” 2749.55
TAG 25-1500D 1108.00 1500mm 71.30” 1811.15 130.36” 3311.15
TAG 25-2000D 2117.00 2000mm 90.98” 2311.1 169.73” 4311.15
TAG 25-2500D 2293.00 2500mm 110.67” 2811.15 209.10” 5311.15
WARNING: Hydraulic cylinders without a hose burst valve, pilot operated check valve or counter balance valve directly mounted to
the cylinder will not meet Australian Standard AS1418.8, nor occupational health & safety rules.
AUSTRALIAN MADE / 2 YEAR WARRANTY
DATED SERIAL NUMBER / DUAL PORT

the cylinder will not meet Australian Standard AS1418.8, nor occupational health & safety rules.
AG Toplink Cylinders - 2.5” bore
AUSTRALIAN MADE / 2 YEAR WARRANTY
DATED SERIAL NUMBER / DUAL PORT
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
262 web | www.catford.com.au     email | sales@catford.com.au     tel | 0418 641 566262
Hydraulic Phasing Cylinders - 8” stroke
Hydraulic Phasing Cylinders - 12” stroke
Phasing Cylinders
AUSTRALIAN MADE / 2 YEAR WARRANTY
DATED SERIAL NUMBER / DUAL PORT
Part Number List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Diameter
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300008125 709.00 3.00”
8”
1.25”
20.25” 514.35 28.25” 717.55
TVP325008125 814.00 3.25”
TVP350008125 856.00 3.50”
TVP3750081375 929.00 3.75”
1.375”TVP4000081375 908.00 4.00”
TVP4250081375 1003.00 4.25”
TVP450008150 1082.00 4.50”
1.50”TVP475008150 1244.00 4.75”
TVP500008150 1302.00 5.00”
Part Number List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Diameter
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300012125 782.00 3.00”
12”
1.25”
24.25” 615.95 36.25” 920.75
TVP325012125 882.00 3.25”
TVP350012125 914.00 3.50”
TVP3750121375 1003.00 3.75”
1.375”TVP4000121375 987.00 4.00”
TVP4250121375 1160.00 4.25”
TVP450012150 1239.00 4.50”
1.50”TVP475012150 1428.00 4.75”
TVP500012150 1554.00 5.00”
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
263 web | www.catford.com.au     email | sales@catford.com.au     tel | 0418 641 566 263
Hydraulic Phasing Cylinders - 18” stroke
Hydraulic Phasing Cylinders - 24” stroke
Hydraulic Phasing Cylinders - 16” stroke
AUSTRALIAN MADE / 2 YEAR WARRANTY
DATED SERIAL NUMBER / DUAL PORT
Phasing Cylinders
Part Number List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Diameter
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300018125 835.00 3.00”
18”
1.25”
30.25” 768.35 48.25” 1225.55
TVP325018125 961.00 3.25”
TVP350018125 1024.00 3.50”
TVP3750181375 1118.00 3.75”
1.375”TVP4000181375 1092.00 4.00”
TVP4250181375 1239.00 4.25”
TVP450018150 1286.00 4.50”
1.50”TVP475018150 1502.00 4.75”
TVP500018150 1596.00 5.00”
Part Number List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Diameter
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300024125 877.00 3.00”
24”
1.25”
36.25” 920.75 60.25 1530.35
TVP325024125 1076.00 3.25”
TVP350024125 1181.00 3.50”
TVP3750241375 1260.00 3.75”
1.375”TVP4000241375 1208.00 4.00”
TVP4250241375 1428.00 4.25”
TVP450024150 1544.00 4.50”
1.50”TVP475024150 1796.00 4.75”
TVP500024150 2037.00 5.00”
Part Number List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Diameter
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300016125 830.00 3.00”
16”
1.25”
28.25” 717.55 44.25” 1123.95
TVP325016125 961.00 3.25”
TVP350016125 1003.00 3.50”
TVP3750161375 1087.00 3.75”
1.375”TVP4000161375 1082.00 4.00”
TVP4250161375 1176.00 4.25”
TVP450016150 1271.00 4.50”
1.50”TVP475016150 1481.00 4.75”
TVP500016150 1575.00 5.00”
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS
264 web | www.catford.com.au     email | sales@catford.com.au     tel | 0418 641 566264
Other Cylinders
2” Short Closed Length Cylinders
Part Number List Price $
Stroke Closed Centre Open Centre Max
Pressure Ports/Pins Rod
mm
TAG 25-1500D 1108.00 1500 1811.15 3311.15
3250psi
3/4” ports
1” pins
1.1/2”
TAG 25-2000D 2117.00 2000 2311.15 4311.15
TAG 25-2500D 2293.00 2500 2811.15 5311.15
TAG 25-3000D 2494.00 3000 3311.15 6311.15
TAG 30-1800D-200 2117.00 1800 2111.15 3911.15
2”
TAG 30-1900D-200 2293.00 1900 2211.15 4111.15
TAG 35-2000D 2293.00 2000 2311.15 4311.15 1.3/4”
Special Length Cylinders
Hydraulic Phasing Cylinders - 36” stroke
AUSTRALIAN MADE / 2 YEAR WARRANTY
DATED SERIAL NUMBER / DUAL PORT
Part Number List Price $ Bore Stroke Rod
Diameter
Closed Open
Inch mm Inch mm
TVP300036125 1349.00 3.00”
36”
1.25”
48.25” 1225.55 84.25 2139.95
TVP325036125 1685.00 3.25”
TVP350036125 1691.00 3.50”
TVP3750361375 1922.00 3.75”
1.375”TVP4000361375 1869.00 4.00”
TVP4250361375 2158.00 4.25”
TVP450036150 2163.00 4.50”
1.50”TVP475036150 2263.00 4.75”
TVP500036150 2263.00 5.00”
Part Number List Price $ Stroke
Closed Open
Description
Inch mm Inch mm